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3/24/2024
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4/14/2024
4/14/2024
4/14/2024
4/14/2024

4/21/2024
4/21/2024
4/21/2024
4/21/2024

4/28/2024 | 3:00 PM |

MAJORS SCHEDULE

SPRING 2024

Visitor Home

3:00 PM 49er's vs| Browns

4:00 PM Bears vs| Packers

5:00 PM | Raiders vs| Ravens

6:00 PM | Giants vs | Chargers
Visitor Home

3:00 PM | Ravens 0 |vs| 49er's 18

4:00 PM | Chargers | 31 |vs| Raiders | 5

5:00 PM | Browns 6 |vs| Bears 15

6:00 PM | Packers | 18 |vs| Giants 0
Visitor Home

3:00 PM | Packers 6 |vs| 49%er's 0

4:00 PM | Browns 0 |vs| Chargers | 14

5:00 PM Bears 21 |vs| Ravens [ 12

6:00 PM Giants 0 [vs| Raiders | 2
Visitor Home

3:00 PM Bears 18 [vs| 49er's 6

4:00PM | Ravens | 0 |vs| Chargers | 21

5:00 PM Giants 0O [vs| Browns | 12

6:00 PM | Raiders | 14 |vs| Packers | O
Visitor Home

3:00 PM Giants 18 [vs| 49er's 25

4:.00 PM | Raiders | 14 |vs| Bears 19

5:00PM | Ravens | 20 |vs| Browns | 6

6:00 PM | Chargers | 12 |vs| Packers | 0
Visitor Home

3:00 PM 49er's vs| Browns

4:00 PM Bears vs| Packers

5:00 PM | Raiders vs| Ravens

7:00 PM [ Giants vs| Chargers
Visitor Home

3:00 PM | 49er's vs | Chargers

4:00 PM Bears vs| Giants

5:00 PM | Browns vs| Raiders

6:00 PM | Packers vs| Ravens
Visitor Home
49er's | [vs| Raiders |

South Torrance
South Torrance
South Torrance
South Torrance

South Torrance
South Torrance
South Torrance
South Torrance

South Torrance
South Torrance
South Torrance
South Torrance

South Torrance
South Torrance
South Torrance
South Torrance

South Torrance
South Torrance
South Torrance
South Torrance

South Torrance
South Torrance
South Torrance
South Torrance

South Torrance
South Torrance
South Torrance
South Torrance

South Torrance



4/28/2024
4/28/2024
4/28/2024

5/4/2024

5/5/2024

MAJORS SCHEDULE

SPRING 2024
4:00 PM | Ravens vs| Giants
5:00 PM | Chargers vs| Bears
6:00 PM | Packers vs| Browns
PLAYOFFS

PLAYOFFS

South Torrance
South Torrance
South Torrance



